www.elinca.it 38ELINCA
PRO 140
High performance product
Full range of colors from 1800K to 6500K
SDCM<2 CRI>95
Thermal conductive double-sided tape
Model
PRO

1,400
1,610
55.5mm (2.18")
10mm
ltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
LM/w IP Rate PCB widthltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
Lm/m Lm/ftLm/m Lm/ft LM/w IP Rate PCB width
24VMF328W140A80-D060A1A10 140 12 6000K IP20 10MM
MF328V140A80-D027A1A10 140 24V 12 2700K IP20 10MM
24VMF328V140A80-D030A1A10 140 12 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W140A80-D050A1A10 140 12 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W140A80-D040A1A10 140 12 4000K IP20 10MM
MF328V126A80-D027A1A10 126 24V 2700K IP20 10MM
24VMF328V126A80-D030A1A10 126 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W126A80-D050A1A10 126 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W126A80-D060A1A10 126 6000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W126A80-D040A1A10 126
10
10
10
10